
Skandinavien Westeuropa 112
und Baltikum 10

Niederlande 116
Island 14 Belgien 122
Norwegen 26 Frankreich 124
Schweden 46
Dänemark 62
Finnland 
Estland

64
74 Mitteleuropa 140

Lettland 80 DeutschlandLitauen 14481 Polen 172
Slowakei 184
Tschechien 188

Britische Inseln 82 Ungarn 190
Österreich 192

Vereinigtes Königreich 86 Schweiz 206
Irland 109

https://d-nb.info/1338801708


Südeuropa 212 Griechenland 312
Zypern 317

Portugal 
Spanien 
Italien

216
230
254 Register 318

Bildnachweis • Impressum 319

Südosteuropa 268

Slowenien
Kroatien
Bosnien und Herzegowina
Serbien
Montenegro
Kosovo
Nordmazedonien
Albanien
Rumänien
Bulgarien

272
276
282
284
288
294
295
298
302
308


