

Skandinavien und Baltikum

10

Island	14
Norwegen	26
Schweden	46
Dänemark	62
Finnland	64
Estland	74
Lettland	80
Litauen	81

Britische Inseln

82

Vereinigtes Königreich	86
Irland	109

Westeuropa

112

Niederlande	116
Belgien	122
Frankreich	124

Mitteleuropa

140

Deutschland	144
Polen	172
Slowakei	184
Tschechien	188
Ungarn	190
Österreich	192
Schweiz	206

Südeuropa

212

Portugal	216	Griechenland	312
Spanien	230	Zypern	317
Italien	254	Register	318
		Bildnachweis · Impressum	319

Südosteuropa

268

Slowenien	272
Kroatien	276
Bosnien und Herzegowina	282
Serben	284
Montenegro	288
Kosovo	294
Nordmazedonien	295
Albanien	298
Rumänien	302
Bulgarien	308